Battery rectifier 850 12/24V 380A
35-400Ah with startup system
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Additional Information

SKU

EAN

Weight (kg)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Type

Start

Power (kVA)
Voltage (V)
Charging voltage (V)
Charging current (A)
Starting aid

Battery capacity (Ah)
Battery type

Cable length (m)

Characteristics

77107

8712418371840

18.500000

340

260

620

850

380

8.6

220-240V

12/24V

39

Yes

35-400

cTaHAaapT + refib

3

with euro plug
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